
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/821        Dated :  06/03/2014 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
  

         Programme of Pharma D.  First Year, Second Year (Supp.) 
Examination Dec. 2012 (Held On  2013)  
 

    Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

 Pharma D. First Year   

Date Day Paper 

13-03-2014 Thursday Human Anatomy & Physiology  

21-03-2014 Friday Pharmaceutics  

24-03-2014 Monday Medicinal Biochemistry 

27-03-2014 Thursday Pharmaceutical organic Chemistry  

02-04-2014 Wednesday Pharmaceutical inorganic Chemistry  

05-04-2014 Saturday Remedial Mathematics 
 

Pharma D. Second Year   

Date Day Paper 

14-03-2014 Friday Pathophysiology  

22-03-2014 Saturday Pharmaceutical Microbiology  

25-03-2014 Tuesday Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals  

28-03-2014 Friday Pharmacology  

03-04-2014 Thursday Community Pharmacy 

07-04-2014 Monday Pharmacotherapeutics  

Note: No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper 

 

                   
       Registrar  

 

Endt./No./Exam-2/Conf./2014/822       Dated : 06/03/2014 
Copy to - 
1- Principal ,All Concerning College, Affiliated Jiwaji University Gwalior 
2-  Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University,Gwalior. 
8- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

                                                                                                            
 

Asst./Dy. Registar (Exam.) 


